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Year-to-Date Standings for 1/01-12/15/2010

Place Name Events Fish Weight Penalty Bonus Big
Fish Total Place

Pt Bonus Drops Total

1 BRUCE BRUCE 10 48/48 90.01 6.71 90.01 933.00 162.00 771.00
1 CHUCK WHITFIELD 10 52/52 97.03 4.59 97.03 937.00 166.00 771.00
3 TOM JANNETT 10 47/47 94.46 8.48 L 94.46 906.00 144.00 762.00
4 DONNIE STOVALL 10 48/48 83.76 83.76 890.00 144.00 746.00
5 BILL VINEYARD 10 44/44 83.88 4.20 83.88 904.00 160.00 744.00

6 KEITH MAYNOR
**R2010 10 46/46 86.00 6.33 86.00 894.00 160.00 734.00

7 MARK MCGILL 10 39/39 69.09 69.09 885.00 152.00 733.00
8 DAVID RHUDY 9 46/46 81.86 4.46 81.86 813.00 81.00 732.00
9 CHRIS ATKERSON 9 39/39 72.72 1.16 72.72 798.00 71.00 727.00
10 TIPPY SMITH 9 40/40 65.45 2.25 65.45 798.00 73.00 725.00
11 TROY SHIRLEY 8 34/34 63.23 63.23 713.00 713.00
12 MARK CHADWICK 8 38/38 68.25 5.16 68.25 711.00 711.00

13 BOBBY SANDERS
**R2010 10 43/43 70.54 70.54 851.00 147.00 704.00

14 STEVE MICKLE
**R2010 8 44/44 63.17 63.17 702.00 702.00

15 LEE EUBANKS 8 33/33 54.63 3.21 54.63 691.00 691.00
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16 JIM WEEMS 10 33/33 55.83 4.68 55.83 842.00 155.00 687.00
17 CHARLIE JOHNSON 10 27/27 46.20 3.39 46.20 830.00 144.00 686.00
17 MIKE LINN 10 40/40 62.62 3.43 62.62 838.00 152.00 686.00

19 DAVID BRICE
**R2010 9 31/31 47.23 1.25 47.23 749.00 73.00 676.00

20 BILL GARNER 9 22/22 40.97 5.11 S 40.97 734.00 71.00 663.00
21 MARK HAWKINS 8 12/12 22.79 22.79 622.00 622.00
22 RICHARD BOWLING 7 25/25 37.78 1.03 37.78 567.00 567.00
23 WALLY SARNOWSKI 6 19/19 37.18 2.61 37.18 509.00 509.00
24 SCOTT JONES 6 20/20 33.27 33.27 508.00 508.00

25 JAMES MASSEY
**R2010 5 9/9 13.73 3.11 13.73 391.00 391.00

26 JON BRYANT
**R2010 5 10/10 15.94 1.48 15.94 382.00 382.00

27 JIM SMITH 4 14/14 22.89 1.33 22.89 357.00 357.00

28 ROBBIE MORRISON
**R2010 4 20/20 34.82 34.82 350.00 350.00

29 JEFF FREDRICK 4 11/11 14.90 1.08 14.90 328.00 328.00
30 JIM HARRINGTON 4 10/10 11.22 1.48 11.22 308.00 308.00

31 MIKE SHOOP
**R2010 3 10/10 26.73 4.59 26.73 270.00 270.00

32 MARK CHILDERS 3 18/18 32.05 32.05 269.00 269.00
33 RANDY GRINER 3 12/12 18.12 18.12 263.00 263.00

34 RICHARD LINN 3 8/8 12.48 1.97 12.48 248.00 248.00
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34 **R2010 3 8/8 12.48 1.97 12.48 248.00 248.00

35 CURT WHITFIELD
**R2010 3 6/6 11.37 3.75 11.37 246.00 246.00

36 DAVID ERNEST
**R2010 3 4/4 7.01 1.52 7.01 239.00 239.00

37 JOHN HAWKINS 3 2/2 2.45 1.34 2.45 232.00 232.00
38 DAVID MAYS 3 8/8 13.42 13.42 224.00 224.00
39 NICK CHRISTIAN 2 8/8 17.79 5.50 17.79 177.00 177.00
40 PAUL TINSLEY 2 7/7 11.43 11.43 166.00 166.00
41 GUSTAVO VARGAS 2 3/3 4.98 4.98 150.00 150.00

42 DANNY
DUCKWORTH 1 7/7 21.38 21.38 98.00 98.00

43 JOE HOGAN 1 8/8 13.79 13.79 89.00 89.00
44 KIN LUM 1 2/2 6.74 6.74 86.00 86.00
45 DAVID BURNETT 1 2/2 2.40 2.40 77.00 77.00
46 GREG PATE 1 4/4 4.37 4.37 76.00 76.00

47 PAT BUCKNER
**R2010 1 1/1 1.57 1.57 1.57 74.00 74.00

48 PHIL GARNER 1 2/2 3.57 2.00 3.57 73.00 73.00
49 DAVID SNEAD 1 0/0 0.00 0.00 71.00 71.00
50 KEVIN COX **R2010 1 0/0 0.00 0.00 66.00 66.00

*GUEST NUMBER-1 3 10/10 19.24 4.90 19.24
*GUEST NUMBER-2 2 3/3 2.83 2.83
ED MAJORS 1 5/5 13.57 4.23 13.57
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ED MAJORS 1 5/5 13.57 4.23 13.57
GUEST NUMBER-3 1 5/5 13.65 13.65
JESSE BOWLING 1 1/1 2.01 2.01 2.01
GUEST NUMBER-4 1 1/1 2.10 2.10 2.10

http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.birminghambassmasters.com%2ffiles%2f2010%2f2010results%2fytd10twodrops.HTM&id=ma-140417143232-8402149a
http://pdfcrowd.com


pdfcrowd.comopen in browser PRO version Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

2/20/2010 LAKE JORDAN

Place Name Fish Weight Penalty Bonus Big Fish Total YTD Bonus Points
1 KEITH MAYNOR **R2010 3/3 10.13 5.28 * 10.13 100.00
2 BILL VINEYARD 3/3 8.90 8.90 99.00
3 CHUCK WHITFIELD 3/3 8.14 8.14 98.00
4 MARK MCGILL 2/2 6.97 6.97 97.00
5 CHRIS ATKERSON 3/3 6.38 6.38 96.00
6 BRUCE BRUCE 2/2 5.66 5.66 95.00
7 DAVID ERNEST **R2010 2/2 4.27 4.27 94.00
8 CHARLIE JOHNSON 1/1 3.39 3.39 3.39 93.00
9 JIM WEEMS 1/1 2.97 2.97 2.97 92.00
10 *GUEST NUMBER-1 1/1 2.43 2.43 2.43
11 RICHARD LINN **R2010 1/1 1.97 1.97 1.97 91.00
12 LEE EUBANKS 1/1 1.43 1.43 1.43 90.00
13 JIM SMITH 1/1 1.33 1.33 1.33 89.00
14 DAVID BRICE **R2010 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 JON BRYANT **R2010 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 BILL GARNER 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 JOHN HAWKINS 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 MARK HAWKINS 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
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14 TOM JANNETT 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 SCOTT JONES 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 MIKE LINN 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 BOBBY SANDERS **R2010 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 TROY SHIRLEY 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 MIKE SHOOP **R2010 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 TIPPY SMITH 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 DONNIE STOVALL 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 GUSTAVO VARGAS 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
14 CURT WHITFIELD **R2010 0/0 0.00 0.00 73.00
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3/20/2010 LAKE MITCHELL

Place Name Fish Weight Penalty Bonus Big Fish Total YTD Bonus Points
1 BILL GARNER 4/4 13.77 5.11 * 13.77 100.00
2 TOM JANNETT 5/5 12.99 3.70 12.99 99.00
3 TROY SHIRLEY 5/5 11.42 11.42 98.00
4 DONNIE STOVALL 5/5 10.86 10.86 97.00
5 CHUCK WHITFIELD 5/5 10.29 10.29 96.00
6 CHRIS ATKERSON 5/5 10.27 10.27 95.00
7 SCOTT JONES 5/5 10.00 10.00 94.00
8 TIPPY SMITH 5/5 8.86 8.86 93.00
9 MARK CHADWICK 5/5 8.50 8.50 92.00
10 DAVID BRICE **R2010 5/5 8.38 8.38 91.00
11 ROBBIE MORRISON **R2010 5/5 8.11 8.11 89.50
11 BILL VINEYARD 5/5 8.11 8.11 89.50
13 DAVID RHUDY 4/4 7.79 7.79 88.00
14 STEVE MICKLE **2010 5/5 7.05 7.05 87.00
15 JAMES MASSEY **R2010 5/5 6.86 6.86 86.00
16 CHARLIE JOHNSON 2/2 5.87 5.87 85.00
17 KEITH MAYNOR **R2010 3/3 5.47 5.47 84.00
18 MARK CHILDERS 3/3 5.35 5.35 83.00
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19 JIM WEEMS 3/3 5.29 5.29 82.00
20 RICHARD LINN **R2010 3/3 5.23 5.23 81.00
21 BOBBY SANDERS **R2010 2/2 4.66 4.66 80.00
22 MIKE LINN 2/2 4.04 4.04 79.00
23 MARK HAWKINS 2/2 3.67 3.67 78.00
24 BRUCE BRUCE 1/1 3.44 3.44 3.44 77.00
25 MARK MCGILL 2/2 2.98 2.98 76.00
26 LEE EUBANKS 2/2 2.78 2.78 75.00
27 PAT BUCKNER **R2010 1/1 1.57 1.57 1.57 74.00
28 CURT WHITFIELD **R2010 1/1 1.48 1.48 1.48 73.00
29 DAVID ERNEST **R2010 1/1 1.22 1.22 1.22 72.00
30 RICHARD BOWLING 0/0 0.00 0.00 66.00
30 JON BRYANT **R2010 0/0 0.00 0.00 66.00
30 KEVIN COX **R2010 0/0 0.00 0.00 66.00
30 JIM HARRINGTON 0/0 0.00 0.00 66.00
30 DAVID MAYS 0/0 0.00 0.00 66.00

http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.birminghambassmasters.com%2ffiles%2f2010%2f2010results%2f032010.HTM&id=ma-140417142244-955fe36c
http://pdfcrowd.com


pdfcrowd.comopen in browser PRO version Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

4/17- 4/18/2010 WEISS LAKE - SPRING 2 DAY

Place Name Fish Weight Penalty Bonus Big Fish Total YTD Bonus Points
1 DONNIE STOVALL 10/10 25.28 25.28 100.00
2 TOM JANNETT 8/8 23.50 8.48 * 23.50 99.00
3 DANNY DUCKWORTH 7/7 21.38 21.38 98.00
4 BOBBY SANDERS **R2010 10/10 19.89 19.89 97.00
5 KEITH MAYNOR **R2010 10/10 19.20 3.97 19.20 96.00
6 MARK CHILDERS 10/10 19.17 19.17 95.00
7 BRUCE BRUCE 10/10 16.17 16.17 94.00
8 BILL VINEYARD 9/9 16.00 3.94 16.00 93.00
9 LEE EUBANKS 10/10 15.71 15.71 92.00
10 DAVID RHUDY 10/10 15.55 15.55 91.00
11 TIPPY SMITH 9/9 14.73 14.73 90.00
12 JOE HOGAN 8/8 13.79 13.79 89.00
13 WALLY SARNOWSKI 6/6 13.74 0.98 13.74 88.00
14 CHRIS ATKERSON 8/8 13.24 13.24 87.00
15 MARK MCGILL 8/8 12.95 12.95 86.00
16 STEVE MICKLE **R2010 10/10 11.92 11.92 85.00
17 MIKE LINN 8/8 11.79 11.79 84.00
18 JIM WEEMS 7/7 9.63 9.63 83.00
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19 ROBBIE MORRISON **R2010 8/8 9.23 9.23 82.00
20 RICHARD BOWLING 7/7 8.59 8.59 81.00
21 DAVID MAYS 5/5 8.19 8.19 80.00
22 MARK CHADWICK 6/6 7.80 1.86 7.80 79.00
23 BILL GARNER 5/5 6.67 1.12 6.67 78.00
24 CHUCK WHITFIELD 5/5 6.04 6.04 77.00
25 RICHARD LINN **R2010 4/4 5.28 5.28 76.00
26 JIM HARRINGTON 5/5 5.13 1.48 5.13 75.00
27 JON BRYANT **R2010 4/4 4.00 1.48 4.00 74.00
28 PHIL GARNER 2/2 3.57 2.00 3.57 73.00
29 CHARLIE JOHNSON 3/3 3.18 3.18 72.00
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5/15/2010 LOGAN MARTIN

Place Name Fish Weight Penalty Bonus Big Fish Total YTD Bonus Points
1 BRUCE BRUCE 5/5 12.12 6.71 * 12.12 100.00
2 DAVID RHUDY 5/5 12.05 3.20 12.05 99.00
3 BILL VINEYARD 5/5 11.98 3.70 11.98 98.00
4 MIKE SHOOP **R2010 5/5 11.00 11.00 97.00
5 CHUCK WHITFIELD 5/5 10.90 10.90 96.00
6 WALLY SARNOWSKI 5/5 10.70 10.70 95.00
7 MARK CHADWICK 5/5 10.55 10.55 94.00
8 LEE EUBANKS 5/5 10.52 10.52 93.00
9 TOM JANNETT 5/5 9.93 9.93 92.00
10 TIPPY SMITH 5/5 9.02 9.02 91.00
11 MARK MCGILL 5/5 9.00 9.00 90.00
12 RICHARD BOWLING 5/5 8.75 8.75 89.00
13 CHRIS ATKERSON 5/5 8.72 8.72 88.00
14 *GUEST NUMBER-1 5/5 8.66 4.90 8.66
15 ROBBIE MORRISON **R2010 4/4 8.53 8.53 87.00
16 STEVE MICKLE **R2010 5/5 8.20 8.20 86.00
17 KEITH MAYNOR **R2010 5/5 8.19 8.19 85.00
18 TROY SHIRLEY 4/4 7.89 7.89 84.00
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19 JIM WEEMS 4/4 7.40 7.40 83.00
20 DONNIE STOVALL 5/5 7.25 7.25 82.00
21 CHARLIE JOHNSON 5/5 7.00 7.00 81.00
22 DAVID BRICE **R2010 4/4 6.65 6.65 80.00
23 MIKE LINN 5/5 6.56 6.56 79.00
24 DAVID MAYS 3/3 5.23 5.23 78.00
25 GUSTAVO VARGAS 3/3 4.98 4.98 77.00
26 GREG PATE 4/4 4.37 4.37 76.00
27 BILL GARNER 3/3 3.60 3.60 75.00
28 BOBBY SANDERS **R2010 3/3 3.12 3.12 74.00
29 DAVID ERNEST **R2010 1/1 1.52 1.52 1.52 73.00
30 JAMES MASSEY **R2010 1/1 1.29 1.29 1.29 72.00
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6/05/2010 GUNTERSVILLE

Place Name Fish Weight Penalty Bonus Big Fish Total YTD Bonus Points
1 MIKE SHOOP **R2010 5/5 15.73 4.59 15.73 100.00
2 MARK CHADWICK 5/5 14.51 5.16 14.51 99.00
3 DAVID RHUDY 5/5 13.96 13.96 98.00
4 CHUCK WHITFIELD 5/5 13.76 4.33 13.76 97.00
5 *GUEST NUMBER-3 5/5 13.65 13.65
6 *ED MAJORS 5/5 13.57 4.23 13.57
7 NICK CHRISTIAN 4/4 13.05 5.50 * 13.05 96.00
8 MARK MCGILL 5/5 12.83 12.83 95.00
9 KEITH MAYNOR **R2010 5/5 10.34 10.34 94.00
10 BOBBY SANDERS **R2010 5/5 9.85 9.85 93.00
11 BRUCE BRUCE 3/3 8.98 8.98 92.00
12 SCOTT JONES 4/4 8.95 8.95 91.00
12 ROBBIE MORRISON **R2010 3/3 8.95 8.95 91.00
14 BILL VINEYARD 3/3 8.53 8.53 89.00
15 *GUEST NUMBER-1 4/4 8.15 8.15
16 BILL GARNER 3/3 7.24 7.24 88.00
17 JON BRYANT **R2010 3/3 6.78 6.78 87.00
18 KIN LUM 2/2 6.74 6.74 86.00
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19 JIM WEEMS 2/2 6.50 4.68 6.50 85.00
20 CHRIS ATKERSON 2/2 5.86 5.86 84.00
21 CHARLIE JOHNSON 2/2 5.81 5.81 83.00
22 MIKE LINN 2/2 5.42 5.42 82.00
23 DAVID BRICE **R2010 2/2 3.43 3.43 81.00
24 LEE EUBANKS 1/1 3.21 3.21 3.21 80.00
25 TIPPY SMITH 1/1 2.25 2.25 2.25 79.00
26 WALLY SARNOWSKI 1/1 2.21 2.21 2.21 78.00
27 *GUEST NUMBER-4 1/1 2.10 2.10 2.10
28 *JESSE BOWLING 1/1 2.01 2.01 2.01
29 MARK HAWKINS 0/0 0.00 0.00 71.00
29 TOM JANNETT 0/0 0.00 0.00 71.00
29 JAMES MASSEY **R2010 0/0 0.00 0.00 71.00
29 *GUEST NUMBER-2 0/0 0.00 0.00
29 TROY SHIRLEY 0/0 0.00 0.00 71.00
29 DAVID SNEAD 0/0 0.00 0.00 71.00
29 DONNIE STOVALL 0/0 0.00 0.00 71.00
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8/21/2010 LOGAN MARTIN - NIGHT

Place Name Fish Weight Penalty Bonus Big Fish Total YTD Bonus Points
1 CURT WHITFIELD **R2010 5/5 9.89 3.75 9.89 100.00
2 CHUCK WHITFIELD 5/5 9.04 3.96 * 9.04 99.00
3 BRUCE BRUCE 4/4 6.73 6.73 98.00
4 DONNIE STOVALL 4/4 6.70 6.70 97.00
5 TOM JANNETT 5/5 6.40 6.40 96.00
6 MARK MCGILL 5/5 6.35 6.35 95.00
7 RANDY GRINER 5/5 6.00 6.00 94.00
8 CHARLIE JOHNSON 3/3 5.90 5.90 93.00
9 TIPPY SMITH 5/5 5.76 5.76 92.00
9 JIM WEEMS 3/3 5.76 5.76 92.00
11 STEVE MICKLE **R2010 4/4 5.75 5.75 90.00
12 JIM SMITH 5/5 5.50 5.50 89.00
13 KEITH MAYNOR **R2010 4/4 5.24 5.24 88.00
14 SCOTT JONES 3/3 4.84 4.84 87.00
15 LEE EUBANKS 4/4 4.58 4.58 86.00
16 BOBBY SANDERS **R2010 3/3 4.45 4.45 85.00
17 JAMES MASSEY **R2010 2/2 4.34 3.11 4.34 84.00
18 MIKE LINN 3/3 3.39 3.39 83.00

http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.birminghambassmasters.com%2ffiles%2f2010%2f2010results%2f082110.HTM&id=ma-140417142346-cf854b9a
http://pdfcrowd.com


pdfcrowd.comopen in browser PRO version Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

19 RICHARD BOWLING 2/2 3.26 3.26 82.00
20 DAVID RHUDY 3/3 2.88 2.88 81.00
21 *GUEST NUMBER-2 3/3 2.83 2.83
22 BILL VINEYARD 3/3 2.79 2.79 80.00
23 WALLY SARNOWSKI 1/1 2.61 2.61 2.61 79.00
24 JEFF FREDRICK 2/2 2.17 2.17 78.00
25 JOHN HAWKINS 1/1 1.34 1.34 1.34 77.00
26 DAVID BRICE **R2010 1/1 1.25 1.25 1.25 76.00
27 CHRIS ATKERSON 0/0 0.00 0.00 71.00
27 MARK CHADWICK 0/0 0.00 0.00 71.00
27 BILL GARNER 0/0 0.00 0.00 71.00
27 MARK HAWKINS 0/0 0.00 0.00 71.00
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9/18/2010 WARRIOR RIVER

Place Name Fish Weight Penalty Bonus Big Fish Total YTD Bonus Points
1 KEITH MAYNOR **R2010 5/5 12.89 6.33 * 12.89 100.00
2 TOM JANNETT 5/5 11.70 11.70 99.00
3 CHUCK WHITFIELD 5/5 9.52 4.59 9.52 98.00
4 BRUCE BRUCE 5/5 7.50 7.50 97.00
5 DAVID BRICE **R2010 5/5 7.04 7.04 96.00
6 TROY SHIRLEY 5/5 6.50 6.50 95.00
7 TIPPY SMITH 5/5 5.80 5.80 94.00
8 DONNIE STOVALL 4/4 4.85 4.85 93.00
9 STEVE MICKLE **R2010 4/4 4.52 4.52 92.00
10 MARK MCGILL 3/3 3.90 3.90 91.00
11 BOBBY SANDERS **R2010 3/3 3.49 3.49 90.00
12 BILL VINEYARD 3/3 3.48 3.48 89.00
13 JEFF FREDRICK 2/2 3.12 3.12 88.00
14 JIM HARRINGTON 2/2 2.66 2.66 87.00
15 DAVID RHUDY 2/2 2.37 2.37 86.00
16 MIKE LINN 2/2 2.23 2.23 85.00
17 CHARLIE JOHNSON 2/2 2.13 2.13 84.00
18 WALLY SARNOWSKI 1/1 1.37 1.37 1.37 83.00
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19 JOHN HAWKINS 1/1 1.11 1.11 1.11 82.00
20 BILL GARNER 1/1 0.93 0.93 0.93 81.00
21 RICHARD BOWLING 0/0 0.00 0.00 76.00
21 LEE EUBANKS 0/0 0.00 0.00 76.00
21 MARK HAWKINS 0/0 0.00 0.00 76.00
21 JIM WEEMS 0/0 0.00 0.00 76.00
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11/06/2010 LAY LAKE

Place Name Fish Weight Penalty Bonus Big Fish Total YTD Bonus Points
1 BILL VINEYARD 5/5 10.99 4.20 * 10.99 100.00
2 MARK CHADWICK 5/5 9.44 9.44 99.00
3 MARK MCGILL 5/5 9.38 9.38 98.00
4 TROY SHIRLEY 5/5 8.67 8.67 97.00
5 BRUCE BRUCE 5/5 8.40 8.40 96.00
6 DONNIE STOVALL 5/5 7.90 7.90 95.00
7 TOM JANNETT 5/5 7.86 7.86 94.00
8 CHRIS ATKERSON 5/5 7.66 7.66 93.00
9 BILL GARNER 5/5 7.56 7.56 92.00
10 MARK CHILDERS 5/5 7.53 7.53 91.00
11 JIM SMITH 3/3 7.49 7.49 90.00
12 CHUCK WHITFIELD 5/5 7.28 7.28 89.00
13 TIPPY SMITH 5/5 7.08 7.08 88.00
14 KEITH MAYNOR **R2010 4/4 6.79 6.79 87.00
15 WALLY SARNOWSKI 5/5 6.55 6.55 86.00
16 MIKE LINN 5/5 6.13 6.13 85.00
17 DAVID RHUDY 4/4 5.93 5.93 84.00
18 JIM WEEMS 3/3 5.27 5.27 83.00
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19 JON BRYANT **R2010 3/3 5.16 5.16 82.00
20 NICK CHRISTIAN 4/4 4.74 4.74 81.00
21 BOBBY SANDERS **R2010 2/2 4.34 4.34 80.00
22 DAVID BRICE **R2010 3/3 3.97 3.97 79.00
23 JEFF FREDRICK 2/2 3.51 3.51 78.00
24 RANDY GRINER 2/2 3.18 3.18 77.00
25 PAUL TINSLEY 2/2 2.66 2.66 76.00
26 STEVE MICKLE **R2010 2/2 2.49 2.49 75.00
27 MARK HAWKINS 2/2 2.41 2.41 74.00
28 CHARLIE JOHNSON 0/0 0.00 0.00 72.00
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12/04/2010 LAKE JORDAN

Place Name Fish Weight Penalty Bonus Big Fish Total YTD Bonus Points
1 MARK HAWKINS 5/5 13.50 13.50 100.00
2 BRUCE BRUCE 5/5 12.47 12.47 99.00
3 DAVID RHUDY 5/5 11.95 4.46 * 11.95 98.00
3 TIPPY SMITH 5/5 11.95 11.95 98.00
5 MIKE LINN 5/5 11.50 11.50 96.00
6 TROY SHIRLEY 5/5 11.35 11.35 95.00
7 CHUCK WHITFIELD 5/5 9.55 9.55 94.00
8 CHRIS ATKERSON 5/5 9.35 9.35 93.00
9 RANDY GRINER 5/5 8.94 8.94 92.00
10 STEVE MICKLE **R2010 5/5 8.87 8.87 91.00
11 PAUL TINSLEY 5/5 8.77 8.77 90.00
12 JIM SMITH 5/5 8.57 8.57 89.00
13 MARK CHADWICK 5/5 7.70 7.70 88.00
14 DONNIE STOVALL 5/5 7.08 7.08 87.00
15 TOM JANNETT 5/5 6.97 6.97 86.00
16 BOBBY SANDERS **R2010 5/5 6.94 6.94 85.00
17 CHARLIE JOHNSON 4/4 6.84 6.84 84.00
18 DAVID BRICE **R2010 4/4 6.29 6.29 83.00
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19 SCOTT JONES 4/4 5.22 5.22 82.00
20 MARK MCGILL 4/4 4.73 4.73 81.00
21 BILL VINEYARD 3/3 4.17 4.17 80.00
22 JIM WEEMS 3/3 3.84 3.84 79.00
23 KEITH MAYNOR **R2010 3/3 3.46 3.46 78.00
24 DAVID BURNETT 2/2 2.40 2.40 77.00
25 BILL GARNER 1/1 1.20 1.20 1.20 76.00
26 RICHARD BOWLING 1/1 1.03 1.03 1.03 75.00
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10/16-10/17/2010 NEELY HENRY - FALL 2 DAY

Place Name Fish Weight Penalty Bonus Big Fish Total YTD Bonus Points
1 TROY SHIRLEY 10/10 17.40 17.40 100.00
2 LEE EUBANKS 10/10 16.40 16.40 99.00
3 RICHARD BOWLING 10/10 16.15 16.15 98.00
4 TOM JANNETT 9/9 15.11 15.11 97.00
5 STEVE MICKLE **R2010 9/9 14.37 14.37 96.00
6 DONNIE STOVALL 10/10 13.84 13.84 95.00
7 BOBBY SANDERS **R2010 10/10 13.80 13.80 94.00
8 CHUCK WHITFIELD 9/9 12.51 3.52 * 12.51 93.00
9 MIKE LINN 8/8 11.56 3.43 11.56 92.00
10 CHRIS ATKERSON 6/6 11.24 1.16 11.24 91.00
11 DAVID BRICE **R2010 7/7 10.22 10.22 90.00
12 MARK CHADWICK 7/7 9.75 9.75 89.00
13 DAVID RHUDY 8/8 9.38 9.38 88.00
14 JIM WEEMS 7/7 9.17 9.17 87.00
15 BILL VINEYARD 5/5 8.93 2.48 8.93 86.00
16 BRUCE BRUCE 8/8 8.54 8.54 85.00
17 JEFF FREDRICK 5/5 6.10 1.08 6.10 84.00
18 CHARLIE JOHNSON 5/5 6.08 6.08 83.00
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19 KEITH MAYNOR **R2010 4/4 4.29 4.29 82.00
20 SCOTT JONES 4/4 4.26 4.26 81.00
21 JIM HARRINGTON 3/3 3.43 0.85 3.43 80.00
22 MARK HAWKINS 3/3 3.21 3.21 79.00
23 JAMES MASSEY **R2010 1/1 1.24 1.24 1.24 78.00
24 MARK MCGILL 0/0 0.00 0.00 76.00
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